
SYNERGY REHAB SERVICE PRICING

PHYSIOTHERAPY

Private Initial Session

Private Subsequent Session

Shockwave Therapy Session

ICBC Physio Sessions

WorkSafeBC Physio Sessions

Price Duration

$125

$95

30 min

30 min

$125 30 min

Pelvic Floor Initial Session $170

Pelvic Floor Subsequent Session $110

60 min

40 min

Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!

Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!

MASSAGE THERAPY

Price Duration

Private Session

$84 + GST = $88.20 30 min

$108 + GST = $113.40 45 min

$135 + GST = $113.40 60 min

ICBC Massage Sessions

WorkSafeBC Massage Sessions Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!

Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!

$180 + GST = $189

$220 + GST = $231

90 min

120 min

KINESIOLOGIST

Private Initial Session

Price Duration

$90 + GST = $94.50 45 min

Private Subsequent Session $75 + GST = $78.75 45 min

ICBC Kinesiologist Sessions Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!



SYNERGY REHAB SERVICE PRICING

CHIROPRACTOR

Price Duration

Private Initial Session $110

$70

30 min

15 minPrivate Subsequent Session

Private Subsequent Extended Session $110 30 min

Shockwave Therapy + Chiro Session $125 30 min

ACUPUNCTURE

Price Duration

Private Initial Session $115

ICBC Chiro Sessions Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!

60 min

Private Subsequent Session

$80 30 min

45 min

60 min

$95

$110

Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!ICBC Acupuncture Sessions

ORTHOPAEDIC SURGEON

Price Duration

Initial Orthopaedic Consultation $300 30 min

Subsequent Follow-up $150 15 min


