

## SYNERGY REHAB SERVICE PRICING

PHYSIOTHERAPY		
	Price	Duration
Private Initial Session	\$125	30 min
Private Subsequent Session	\$95	30 min
Shockwave Therapy Session	\$125	30 min
Pelvic Floor Initial Session	\$170	60 min
Pelvic Floor Subsequent Session	\$110	40 min
WorkSafeBC Physio Sessions	Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!	
ICBC Physio Sessions	Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!	

MASSAGE THERAPY		
	Price	Duration
Private Session	\$84 + GST = \$88.20	30 min
	\$108 + GST = \$113.40	45 min
	\$135 + GST = \$113.40	60 min
	\$180 + GST = \$189	90 min
	\$220 + GST = \$231	120 min
WorkSafeBC Massage Sessions	Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!	
ICBC Massage Sessions	Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!	

KINESIOLOGIST		
	Price	Duration
Private Initial Session	\$90 + GST = \$94.50	45 min
Private Subsequent Session	\$75 + GST = \$78.75	45 min
ICBC Kinesiologist Sessions	Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!	



## SYNERGY REHAB SERVICE PRICING

CHIROPRACTOR		
	Price	Duration
Private Initial Session	\$110	30 min
Private Subsequent Session	\$70	15 min
Private Subsequent Extended Session	\$110	30 min
Shockwave Therapy + Chiro Session	\$125	30 min
ICBC Chiro Sessions	Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!	

ACUPUNCTURE		
	Price	Duration
Private Initial Session	\$115	60 min
	\$110	60 min
Private Subsequent Session	\$95	45 min
	\$80	30 min
ICBC Acupuncture Sessions	Approved claims are 100% covered, no user fees!	

ORTHOPAEDIC SURGEON		1
	Price	Duration
Initial Orthopaedic Consultation	\$300	30 min
Subsequent Follow-up	\$150	15 min